CIFRAS RELEVANTES

En miles de euros

Total Ingresos

Beneficio operativo EBIT

Resultado del ejercicio

Total Activo

Patrimonio Neto

Fondo de Maniobra

N2 Medio de empleados

2018

1.985

5.157

3.982

2.543

20

2017

2.101

-159

-150

5.322

3.978

2.381

20

2016

1.826

-213

-196

5.504

4.128

2.366

19

2015

1.712

-986

-981

6.050

4.324

2.447

19



